Bus

International Coach Service N1322 Warsaw - Berlin - Ham- _
Go to website

burg

Direction Route schedule
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Warsaw, Chopin Airport Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Warsaw, Chopin Airport
10 stops Monday 18:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:00
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Wednesday 18:00
U Alt-Tegel (Berlin)

Thursday 18:00
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Friday 18:00
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Flughafen Ber Saturday 18:00
Frankfurt (Oder), Bahnhof Sunday 18:00
Slubice Collegium Polonicum

Route info
Lodz, Bus Station Direction: Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Stops: 10

Warsaw, Bus Station West
Trip Duration: 12 hour 30 min

Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Eesti

Vs trer Gofalands
fgn

Goteborg
Latvija
Danmark:
@
Kebenhawn
Lietuva
KanuHWHrpaa 2
Vilmius
Gdanisk :
lpogHa
Groningen 3 # i
4 Hamibury Cresaein Bydgoszcz Blbiystok
‘-||'| D"\T_r:a\':" o
ederland abAacy
Magdeburg Bpacy
Diisseldorf o b i
Deutschland 1
|gie / : ™, Wroch Lublin Myuex
e i Frankfurt Dresden piocle b
HAUEY am Main Krakow 3
Igien !
o Nimberg Cesko Nusie
Luxembourg
Bayern Broo __
Stuttgart Linz Wien Slovensko
. Usphi
Minchen . ; g
Osterreich
cchweiz/ 7 ; :
schweiz/ g Magy @ OperStresthap contributors
SilitsmiCliszaral Graz

MN1322 — Warsaw - Berlin - Hamburg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1322-987101863-2157988827
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1322-987101863-2157988827
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1322-987101863-2157988827

Direction

Warsaw, Chopin Airport — Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

10 stops

Open route schedule

Warsaw, Chopin Airport

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Lodz, Bus Station

Slubice, Plac Frankfurcki

Frankfurt (Oder), Bahnhof

Flughafen Ber

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

U Alt-Tegel (Berlin)

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Route schedule
Warsaw, Chopin Airport — Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Monday 22:50
Tuesday 22:50
Wednesday 22:50
Thursday 22:50
Friday 22:50
Saturday 22:50
Sunday 22:50
Route info

Direction: Warsaw, Chopin Airport
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 12 hour 25 min

N1322 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1322-987101863-2157988827

